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Seminar for Separating Parents  
Seminars were developed to help parents understand 

both the legal and emotional issues involved with parenting time. 
 

Who Must Attend: All parties filing 
initial actions relating to paternity or the 
allocation of parental rights and 
responsibilities, parties filing motions 
concerning the modification or enforcement 
of parenting time, and parents with minor 
children who are parties to a divorce or 
dissolution. * 
 
 Saturday, January 8, 2022  
 Monday, February 7, 2022 
 Saturday, March 12, 2022  
 Monday, April 11, 2022  
 Saturday, May 14, 2022  
 Monday, June 6, 2022  
 Saturday, July 16, 2022  
 Monday, August 8, 2022  
 Saturday, September 10, 2022  
 Monday, October 17, 2022  
 Saturday, November 5, 2022  
 Monday, December 5, 2022  
 
Saturdays = 9:00 a.m. -12:00 p.m. 
Mondays =  6:00 p.m. – 9:00 p.m. 
 
 
*Seminars are conducted over Zoom 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Location: The live Seminar will be 
presented over Zoom Webinar.  Please 
contact Family Court Services for 
registration information.  
 
Questions: Call (440) 326-4846  
 
***Parties must be properly registered to 
attend the seminar***  
 
 
Online Option: Available at a cost  

Minimum of 4 hours 
Sign up: 

The Center for Divorce Education 
https://www.divorce-education.com/oh/lorain/ 

 
Email Certificate of Completion to: 
parenting.seminar@lcfct.org 


